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ENROLLED BILL

(H. B. No. 131)

{Passed March 11, 1931 : in cffect ninety days from passage.]

AN ACT to repeal section twelve, article twenty, of chapter nine-

teen, of the official code of West Virginia, relating to dogs.
Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

Section 1. That section twelve, article twenty, of chapter

2 nineteen of the code of West Virginia, be repealed, and hereafter

3 be omitted from the seetions, language, terms and provisions of

4 the same.
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